MetroTransit Police

Bus - Rail - Parking Lot - Metro Facilities

Metro Transit Police Blotter

- Others

g
3
i
g
2

YINIDHIA

Date
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020

Time
10:10:00
13:26:00
14:17:00
14:56:00
17:23:00
17:58:00
18:20:00
18:41:00
19:49:00
20:21:00
20:53:00

For : Monday, November 30, 2020

Disposition Location
REPORT 6505 Belcrest Rd
ARREST 701 12th St Nw (12th & G)
ARREST 2001 N Sycamore St
REPORT 630 H St Nw
REPORT 1000 8th St Se
REPORT Good Hope Rd Se / 18th St Se
ARREST 3750 Georgia Ave Nw
REPORT 1351 19th St Nw
SUMMONS/CITATION = 1911 Southern Ave

REPORT 2 Dc Village Ln Sw
ARREST 1101 Howard Rd Se (garage Side)

Rail Station

MTRC
EAFC
GALP

GEOP
DPCL
SOAV

ANAC

Call Type

Disposition Comments

THREATEN BODILY HARM = THREATS ON MANAGER

INDECENT EXPOSURE
INDECENT EXPOSURE
SUBJECT STOP
ASSAULT

ROBBERY SNATCH
ROBBERY ARMED
INDECENT EXPOSURE
SUBJECT STOP
DAMAGED PROPERTY
CHECK WELFARE

INDECENT EXPOSURE

OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE/ APO / FAIL TO ID
VENDING WITHOUT A LICENSE

ADW BRICK

ROBBERY SNATCH

ROBBERY FORCE

INDECENT EXPOSURE

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY

FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE

** Metro Transit Police daily blotter reports show the time and location of arrests, reports and citations for a specified 24-hour period. Generally, reports are
published every weekday, except holidays. Please note that blotter reports are not a comprehensive list of every police event, and information is based on initial
reports made to MTPD. Follow-up investigations may reveal different or additional information. As a result, the classification of crimes may change as
investigations are advanced. Please refer to crime statistics for official information. Incidents that occur aboard trains are reported from the nearest rail station.

Dec 1, 2020

4:00:00 AM

Blotter List



