

MetroTransit Police

Bus - Rail - Parking Lot - Metro Facilities - Others

Metro Transit Police Blotter



For: Monday, November 30, 2020

Date	Time	Disposition	Location	Rail Station	Call Type	Disposition Comments
11/30/2020	10:10:00	REPORT	6505 Belcrest Rd	-	THREATEN BODILY HARM	THREATS ON MANAGER
11/30/2020	13:26:00	ARREST	701 12th St Nw (12th & G)	MTRC	INDECENT EXPOSURE	INDECENT EXPOSURE
11/30/2020	14:17:00	ARREST	2001 N Sycamore St	EAFC	INDECENT EXPOSURE	OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE/ APO / FAIL TO ID
11/30/2020	14:56:00	REPORT	630 H St Nw	GALP	SUBJECT STOP	VENDING WITHOUT A LICENSE
11/30/2020	17:23:00	REPORT	1000 8th St Se	-	ASSAULT	ADW BRICK
11/30/2020	17:58:00	REPORT	Good Hope Rd Se / 18th St Se	-	ROBBERY SNATCH	ROBBERY SNATCH
11/30/2020	18:20:00	ARREST	3750 Georgia Ave Nw	GEOP	ROBBERY ARMED	ROBBERY FORCE
11/30/2020	18:41:00	REPORT	1351 19th St Nw	DPCL	INDECENT EXPOSURE	INDECENT EXPOSURE
11/30/2020	19:49:00	SUMMONS/CITATION	1911 Southern Ave	SOAV	SUBJECT STOP	POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
11/30/2020	20:21:00	REPORT	2 Dc Village Ln Sw	-	DAMAGED PROPERTY	DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY
11/30/2020	20:53:00	ARREST	1101 Howard Rd Se (garage Side)	ANAC	CHECK WELFARE	FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE

^{**} Metro Transit Police daily blotter reports show the time and location of arrests, reports and citations for a specified 24-hour period. Generally, reports are published every weekday, except holidays. Please note that blotter reports are not a comprehensive list of every police event, and information is based on initial reports made to MTPD. Follow-up investigations may reveal different or additional information. As a result, the classification of crimes may change as investigations are advanced. Please refer to crime statistics for official information. Incidents that occur aboard trains are reported from the nearest rail station.